
KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARPUR (AUTONOMOUS)
Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

MARKS LEDGER (OFFICE COPY)
BCA(with credits) - Regular-Choice Based Credit System - B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk
===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Seat No: 30412 PRN: 2021050040 ELIG: E Statement No.: -- College Code: KBP
Name: GAIKWAD AVINASH SUBHASH Mother Name: ASHA
Semester: III
501301 OOPS with C++-I TH 4 05 16 16 50 -- 21 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501302 Data structures using ‘C’- I TH 4 05 16 17 50 -- 22 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501303 Database Management System TH 4 05 16 17 50 -- 22 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501304 Software Testing & Quality Assuranc TH 4 05 16 AB 50 -- *05 0 F 0 0 F FC
501305 Operating System TH 4 05 16 AB 50 -- *05 0 F 0 0 F FC
501306 Computer Networks-I TH 4 05 16 16 50 -- 21 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501307 Web Development using PHP TH 8 15 32 34 100 -- 49 4 B 6 24 P E,X

Tot. Credit:12 EGP:56 SGPA:3.5 Sts:FAIL
B. C. A. Part II Sem IV Oct/Nov 2023 Grand Total:145/400(One Hundred Fourty Five) Percentage:36.25% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - IV
501401 OOPS with C++-II TH 4 05 16 AB 50 -- *05 0 F 0 0 F FC
501402 Data structures using ‘C’- II TH 4 05 16 AB 50 -- *05 0 F 0 0 F FC
501403 MySQL TH 4 05 16 19 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501404 Ethics and Cyber law TH 4 06 16 18 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501405 Angular JS TH 4 05 16 23 50 -- 28 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X
501406 Advanced Computer Networks TH 4 05 16 16 50 -- 21 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501407 Python Programming TH 8 12 32 56 100 -- 68 4 A 8 32 P E,X
501408 Practical based on (501302,501402) PR 8 10 32 52 100 -- 62 4 A 8 32 P E,X
501409 Practical based on (501403,501405) PR 8 10 32 52 100 -- 62 4 A 8 32 P E,X
501410 Practical based on (501301,501401) PR 8 10 32 52 100 -- 62 4 A 8 32 P E,X
50141300 Environmental Studies NC 4 07 16 AB 50 -- *07 - F 0 - F FC
B. C. A.  Part I Sem I Oct/Nov 2021(Seat No.:26017) 342+4/500 Tot.Credit:20 EGP:166 SGPA:8.3 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30412) 476/900 Tot.Credit:32 EGP:214 SGPA:5.94 Sts:FAIL
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30412) 145/400 Tot.Credit:12 EGP:56 SGPA:3.5 Sts:FAIL
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30412) 361/700 Tot. Credit:24 EGP:170 SGPA:6.07 Sts:FAIL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:1324+4/2500(One Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Eight Out Of Two Thousand Five Hundred) Ordinance:*0.96 (4 Mark/s)
Tot. Credits Earned:88 EGP:606 CGPA:6.18 Grade:B Percentage:53.12% Status:FAIL

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Date: 29-10-2024 PAGE NO. 12



KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARPUR (AUTONOMOUS)
Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

MARKS LEDGER (OFFICE COPY)
BCA(with credits) - Regular-Choice Based Credit System - B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk
===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Seat No: 30414 PRN: 2022050070 ELIG: E Statement No.: -- College Code: KBP
Name: GURAV PRUTHVIRAJ RAMESH Mother Name: SAVITA
Semester: III
501311 OOPS With C++ - I TH 4 06 16 31 50 -- 37 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501312 Database Management System TH 4 06 16 30 50 -- 36 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501313 Data Structure Using 'C' TH 4 06 16 23 50 -- 29 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X
501314 Advanced Operating System TH 4 06 16 22 50 -- 28 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X
501315 Web Development using PHP  TH 4 06 16 19 50 -- 25 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501316 Software Engineering TH 4 06 16 26 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501317 Financial Accounting with tally TH 8 12 32 32 100 -- 44 4 C 4 16 P E,X

Tot. Credit:16 EGP:108 SGPA:6.75 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part II Sem III Oct/Nov 2023 Grand Total:231/400(Two Hundred Thirty One) Percentage:57.75% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - IV
50141300 Environmental Studies NC 4 08 16 27 50 -- 35 - A+ 9 - P E,C
501421 Python Programming-II TH 4 07 16 25 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,C
501422 Computer Networks TH 4 07 16 25 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,C
501423 MYSOL TH 4 07 16 16 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,C
501424 Introduction to Digital Marketing TH 4 07 16 16 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,C
501425 Angular JS TH 4 07 16 21 50 -- 28 2 B+ 7 14 P E,C
501426 Ethics and Cyber law TH 4 07 16 21 50 -- 28 2 B+ 7 14 P E,C
501427 Advanced Excel TH 8 15 32 36 100 -- 51 4 B 6 24 P E,C
501428 Practial - I (OOPS With C++ - I & P PR 16 32 64 130 200 -- 162 4 O 10 40 P E,C
501429 Practical -II ( Data Structure Usin PR 16 32 64 130 200 -- 162 4 O 10 40 P E,C
501430 Practical - III (Web Development us PR 16 32 64 130 200 -- 162 4 O 10 40 P E,C
B. C. A. Part II Sem III Oct/Nov 2023(Seat No.:26513) 223/450 Tot.Credit:20 EGP:106 SGPA:5.3 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part II Sem III Oct/Nov 2023(Seat No.:26513) 530/850 Tot.Credit:36 EGP:268 SGPA:7.44 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part II Sem IV March/April 2024(Seat No.:28964) 231/400 Tot.Credit:16 EGP:108 SGPA:6.75 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30414) 703/1000 Tot. Credit:28 EGP:224 SGPA:8 Sts:PASS

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:1687/2700(One Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Seven Out Of Two Thousand Seven Hundred) Ordinance:Not Applied
Tot. Credits Earned:100 EGP:706 CGPA:7.06 Grade:B+ Percentage:62.48% Status:PASS

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARPUR (AUTONOMOUS)
Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

MARKS LEDGER (OFFICE COPY)
BCA(with credits) - Regular-Choice Based Credit System - B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk
===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Seat No: 30415 PRN: 2021050006 ELIG: E Statement No.: -- College Code: KBP
Name: JADKAR AMRUTA RAJENDRA Mother Name: MAINA
Semester: III
501301 OOPS with C++-I TH 4 05 16 16 50 -- 21 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501302 Data structures using ‘C’- I TH 4 05 16 18 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501303 Database Management System TH 4 04 16 17 50 -- 21 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501304 Software Testing & Quality Assuranc TH 4 06 16 21 50 -- 27 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501305 Operating System TH 4 05 16 16 50 -- 21 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501306 Computer Networks-I TH 4 04 16 16 50 -- 20 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501307 Web Development using PHP TH 8 14 32 33 100 -- 47 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Tot. Credit:16 EGP:74 SGPA:4.63 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part II Sem IV Oct/Nov 2023 Grand Total:180/400(One Hundred Eighty) Percentage:45% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - IV
501401 OOPS with C++-II TH 4 04 16 AB 50 -- *04 0 F 0 0 F FC
501402 Data structures using ‘C’- II TH 4 04 16 AB 50 -- *04 0 F 0 0 F FC
501403 MySQL TH 4 04 16 18 50 -- 22 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501404 Ethics and Cyber law TH 4 04 16 20 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501405 Angular JS TH 4 04 16 17 50 -- 21 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501406 Advanced Computer Networks TH 4 04 16 17 50 -- 21 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501407 Python Programming TH 8 09 32 32 100 -- 41 4 C 4 16 P E,X
501408 Practical based on (501302,501402) PR 8 09 32 AB 100 -- *09 0 F 0 0 F FC
501409 Practical based on (501403,501405) PR 8 09 32 42 100 -- 51 4 B 6 24 P E,X
501410 Practical based on (501301,501401) PR 8 09 32 AB 100 -- *09 0 F 0 0 F FC
50141300 Environmental Studies NC 4 08 16 30 50 -- 38 - A+ 9 - P E,X
B. C. A.  Part I Sem I Oct/Nov 2021(Seat No.:26027) 301+2/500 Tot.Credit:20 EGP:144 SGPA:7.2 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30415) 448/900 Tot.Credit:30 EGP:196 SGPA:5.44 Sts:FAIL
B. C. A. Part II Sem IV Oct/Nov 2023(Seat No.:26646) 180/400 Tot.Credit:16 EGP:74 SGPA:4.63 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30415) 206/700 Tot. Credit:16 EGP:74 SGPA:2.64 Sts:FAIL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:1135+2/2500(One Thousand One Hundred Thirty Seven Out Of Two Thousand Five Hundred) Ordinance:*0.96 (2 Mark/s)
Tot. Credits Earned:82 EGP:488 CGPA:5.16 Grade:C+ Percentage:45.48% Status:FAIL

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARPUR (AUTONOMOUS)
Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

MARKS LEDGER (OFFICE COPY)
BCA(with credits) - Regular-Choice Based Credit System - B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk
===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Seat No: 30427 PRN: 2022050017 ELIG: E Statement No.: -- College Code: KBP
Name: LOKHANDE KARAN SHRIMANT Mother Name: SUVARNA
Semester: III
501311 OOPS With C++ - I TH 4 07 16 24 50 -- 31 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501312 Database Management System TH 4 06 16 29 50 -- 35 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501313 Data Structure Using 'C' TH 4 06 16 20 50 -- 26 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501314 Advanced Operating System TH 4 06 16 21 50 -- 27 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501315 Web Development using PHP  TH 4 06 16 17 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501316 Software Engineering TH 4 06 16 17 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501317 Financial Accounting with tally TH 8 16 32 32 100 -- 48 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Tot. Credit:16 EGP:98 SGPA:6.13 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part II Sem III Oct/Nov 2023 Grand Total:213/400(Two Hundred Thirteen) Percentage:53.25% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - IV
50141300 Environmental Studies NC 4 09 16 30 50 -- 39 - A+ 9 - P E,C
501421 Python Programming-II TH 4 07 16 21 50 -- 28 2 B+ 7 14 P E,C
501422 Computer Networks TH 4 07 16 22 50 -- 29 2 B+ 7 14 P E,C
501423 MYSOL TH 4 07 16 19 50 -- 26 2 B 6 12 P E,C
501424 Introduction to Digital Marketing TH 4 07 16 19 50 -- 26 2 B 6 12 P E,C
501425 Angular JS TH 4 06 16 16 50 -- 22 2 C 4 8 P E,C
501426 Ethics and Cyber law TH 4 06 16 20 50 -- 26 2 B 6 12 P E,C
501427 Advanced Excel TH 8 12 32 35 100 -- 47 4 C+ 5 20 P E,C
501428 Practial - I (OOPS With C++ - I & P PR 16 32 64 130 200 -- 162 4 O 10 40 P E,C
501429 Practical -II ( Data Structure Usin PR 16 32 64 130 200 -- 162 4 O 10 40 P E,C
501430 Practical - III (Web Development us PR 16 32 64 130 200 -- 162 4 O 10 40 P E,C
B. C. A. Part II Sem III Oct/Nov 2023(Seat No.:26525) 217/450 Tot.Credit:20 EGP:106 SGPA:5.3 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part II Sem III Oct/Nov 2023(Seat No.:26525) 551/850 Tot.Credit:36 EGP:274 SGPA:7.61 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part II Sem IV March/April 2024(Seat No.:28977) 213/400 Tot.Credit:16 EGP:98 SGPA:6.13 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30427) 690/1000 Tot. Credit:28 EGP:212 SGPA:7.57 Sts:PASS

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:1671/2700(One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy One Out Of Two Thousand Seven Hundred) Ordinance:Not Applied
Tot. Credits Earned:100 EGP:690 CGPA:6.9 Grade:B+ Percentage:61.89% Status:PASS

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARPUR (AUTONOMOUS)
Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

MARKS LEDGER (OFFICE COPY)
BCA(with credits) - Regular-Choice Based Credit System - B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk
===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Seat No: 30430 PRN: 2021050060 ELIG: E Statement No.: -- College Code: KBP
Name: MASKE SONAM NAGESH Mother Name: RAJASHREE
Semester: III
501311 OOPS With C++ - I TH 4 07 16 16 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501312 Database Management System TH 4 05 16 21 50 -- 26 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501313 Data Structure Using 'C' TH 4 06 16 16 50 -- 22 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501314 Advanced Operating System TH 4 06 16 17 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501315 Web Development using PHP  TH 4 07 16 23 50 -- 30 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501316 Software Engineering TH 4 06 16 17 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501317 Financial Accounting with tally TH 8 14 32 34 100 -- 48 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Tot. Credit:16 EGP:86 SGPA:5.38 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part II Sem III Oct/Nov 2023 Grand Total:195/400(One Hundred Ninety Five) Percentage:48.75% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - IV
50141300 Environmental Studies NC 4 07 16 19 50 -- 26 - B 6 - P E,C
501421 Python Programming-II TH 4 06 16 26 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,C
501422 Computer Networks TH 4 05 16 25 50 -- 30 2 A 8 16 P E,C
501423 MYSOL TH 4 05 16 28 50 -- 33 2 A 8 16 P E,C
501424 Introduction to Digital Marketing TH 4 06 16 18 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,C
501425 Angular JS TH 4 05 16 16 50 -- 21 2 C 4 8 P E,C
501426 Ethics and Cyber law TH 4 09 16 24 50 -- 33 2 A 8 16 P E,C
501427 Advanced Excel TH 8 12 32 43 100 -- 55 4 B+ 7 28 P E,C
501428 Practial - I (OOPS With C++ - I & P PR 16 30 64 120 200 -- 150 4 A+ 9 36 P E,C
501429 Practical -II ( Data Structure Usin PR 16 32 64 125 200 -- 157 4 A+ 9 36 P E,C
501430 Practical - III (Web Development us PR 16 32 64 125 200 -- 157 4 A+ 9 36 P E,C
B. C. A.  Part I Sem I Oct/Nov 2021(Seat No.:26038) 382/500 Tot.Credit:20 EGP:180 SGPA:9 Sts:PASS
B. C. A.  Part I Sem II Oct/Nov 2022(Seat No.:9601) 513+5/900 Tot.Credit:36 EGP:246 SGPA:6.83 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part II Sem III Oct/Nov 2023(Seat No.:26529) 195/400 Tot.Credit:16 EGP:86 SGPA:5.38 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30430) 692/1000 Tot. Credit:28 EGP:218 SGPA:7.79 Sts:PASS

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:1782+5/2800(One Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Seven Out Of Two Thousand Eight Hundred) Ordinance:*0.96 (5 Mark/s)
Tot. Credits Earned:100 EGP:730 CGPA:7.3 Grade:B+ Percentage:63.82% Status:PASS

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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